
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

168 

132 

135 

169 

199 

155 

111 

123 

112 

103 

130 

181 

126 

Name 

Prassetyo Hardja 

Presley Martono 

Muhammad 

Sam Grimes 

Kyle Crosland 

Danial Frost 

Alex Huang 

Ethan Tan 

Caelan Wong 

Vince Lim 

Jayden Jin 

Dominic Quek 

Saurika Livindu 

Class 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Junior Rok 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

14 

9 

Diff 

0.914 

1.617 

4.786 

5.211 

13.676 

14.432 

15.224 

17.965 

36.136 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

16 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:33.458 

12:34.372 

12:35.075 

12:38.244 

12:38.669 

12:47.134 

12:47.890 

12:48.682 

12:51.423 

13:09.594 

11:14.495 

7:16.862 

5.772 

Best Tm 

45.889 

46.192 

46.288 

46.500 

46.465 

46.402 

46.866 

46.318 

46.602 

48.109 

46.704 

46.667 

Status Addl2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.914 

Avg. Speed 

73.390 

Best Lap Tm 

45.889 

Best Speed 

75.312 

Best Lap by 

168 - Prassetyo Hardja 
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STC ROK CUP 2015 Round 2 

2.Junior Rok 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 18:31:42 

KF1 Karting Circuit 0.960 km 

30/5/2015 11:20 AM 


